
@surrey.choices

@surreychoices @surrey.choices

surrey-choices

surrey choices

Festive Opening Hours 2023

Surrey Choices will be closed from
Friday 22 December 2023. We will
reopen on Wednesday 3 January 2024. 

We can provide support to those
people who this may be difficult for.
Please speak to staff at your service
who can help you with this.  

Date Holiday

Saturday 23 December

Sunday 24 December

Monday 25 December Christmas Day

Tuesday 26 December Boxing Day

Wednesday 27 December

Thursday 28 December

Friday 29 December

Saturday 30 December

Sunday 31 December

Monday 1 January New Year's Day

Tuesday 2 January Staff Training Day

https://www.instagram.com/surrey.choices/?hl=en
https://www.facebook.com/SurreyChoices?fref=ts
https://twitter.com/surreychoices?lang=en
https://www.linkedin.com/company/surrey-choices
https://www.linkedin.com/company/surrey-choices
https://www.youtube.com/user/SurreyChoices

